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Spanish courses prices for Coronado campus

Coronado campus prices  (1/3) 

Course name Lessons / week extra
weekweek

1
weeks

2
weeks

3
weeks

4
weeks

5
weeks

6
weeks

7
weeks

8

Intensive

Super Intensive Plus

Private 10

Private 20

Private 30

Dele Exam Preparation

Dele Exam Practice

Bildungsurlaub course

20 g

20 g   +   10 p

10 p

20 p

30 p

20 g   +  10 sp

10 sp

20 g   +  10 sp

$270

$510

$470

$220

$470

$540

$1020

$940

$440

$940

$810

$1530

$1410

$660

$1080

$2040

$1880

$880

$1330

$2530

-

$1580

$3020

-

$1830

$3510

-

$2080

$4000

-

- - - -

- - - - - -

$230

Intensive Plus 20 g   +   5 p $390 $780 $1170 $1560 $1930 $2300 $2670 $3040 $350

$470

$430

$200

-

- - - - - -Interactive Program 10 sp  +  5 a  +  2 e $530 $1060 -

- - - -Spanish for Specific purposes 10 sp $250 $500 $750 $1000 -

- - - -
Intensive Spanish for 
Specific purposes 20 g   +  10 sp $470 $940 $1410 $1880 -

Accommodation prices for Coronado campus Optional fees

Accommodation Room Price
per week

Extra
night

Student
Residence

Homestay

Hotels/hostels

Single

Single

Double

Single private bath

Double private bath

$150

$230

$180 p/p

$260

$200 p/p

Double $120 p/p

$25

$35

$30 p/p

$40

$35 p/p

$20 p/p

On request

Book purchase (OPTIONAL): $35

Airport transfer (one-way): $55

Extra private lessons: $28

Semiprivate lessons: $28 + $10 for each 
extra student

Online private lessons: $25

Lesson type abreviation: g = group,  p = private,  sp = semiprivate,  a = cultural/educational activity,  e = excursion, s = surf

NO
REGISTRATION

FEE!

$260

$500

$750

$520

$1000

$1500

$780

$1500

$2250

$1040

$2000

$3000

$1280

$2450

$3700

$1520

$2900

$4400

$1760

$3350

$5100

$2000

$3800

$5800

$220

$400

$650

All our lessons are 50 minutes long



Jacó Beach campus prices  (2/3) 

Spanish courses prices for Jacó Beach campus

Course name Lessons / week extra
weekweek

1
weeks

2
weeks

3
weeks

4
weeks

5
weeks

6
weeks

7
weeks

8

Intensive

Super Intensive Plus

Private 10

Private 20

Private 30

20 g

20 g   +   10 p

10 p

20 p

30 p

$330

$570

$660

$1140

$990

$1710

$1320

$2280

$1630

$2830

$1940

$3380

$2250

$3930

$2560

$4480

$290

Intensive Plus 20 g   +   5 p $450 $900 $1350 $1800 $2230 $2660 $3090 $3520 $410

$530

$220

Surf & Spanish

Intensive Surf & Spanish

20 g   +  3 s

10 p + 5 s

$480

$500

$960

$1000

$1440

$1500

$1920

$2000

$2380

$2480

$2840

$2960

$3300

$3440

$3760

$3920

Spanish for Specific purposes 

Intensive Spanish f or 
Specific purposes

10 sp

20 g   +  10 sp

$250

$530

$500

$1060

$750

$1590

$1000

$2120

$440

$460

-

-

Interactive Program 10 sp  +  5 a  +  2 e $550 $1100 - - - - - - -

Lesson  type abreviation: g = group,  p = private,  sp = semiprivate,  a = cultural/educational activity,  e = excursion, s = surf

$500

$750

$1000

$1500

$1500

$2250

$2000

$3000

$2450

$3700

$2900

$4400

$3350

$5100

$3800

$5800

$400

$650

- - - -

- - - -

$260 $520 $780 $1040 $1280 $1520 $1760 $2000

Accommodation prices for Jacó Beach campus Optional fees

Accommodation Room Price
per week

Extra
night

Student
Apartments

Homestay

Hotels/hostels

Single

Single

Double

$200

$250

$200 p/p

Double $150 p/p

$35

$40

$35 p/p

$25 p/p

On request

Book purchase (OPTIONAL): $35

Airport transfer (one-way): $130

Extra private lessons: $28

Semiprivate lessons: $28 + $10 for each 
extra student

Online private lessons: $25

Late arrival package: $210
-> For flights arriving after 7:30 p.m.

All our lessons are 50 minutes long

NO
REGISTRATION

FEE!



Other programs, holiday info  (3/3) 

Official school holidays for 2023
April 6-7 – Good �ursday and Good Friday of Holy Week (Semana Santa)

May 1st - Worker’s Day (Día del Trabajador)

July 25 - Annexation Day (Día de la Anexión)

August 2 - Virgen de Los Ángeles Day (Día de la Virgen de Los Ángeles)

August 14 - Mother’s Day (Día de la Madre) *

September 15 - Independence Day (Día de la Independencia)

December 1 - Abolition of the Army (Abolición del Ejército)

December 25 - Christmas Day (Día de Navidad) *

>>> �e school will not close for the holiday period of Christmas/New Year.

>>> Holidays will be taken on Friday of the same week except (*). �ose weeks, class starts on Tuesdays.

>>> Please refer to our Terms & Conditions regarding school policy for holidays: www.academiatica.com/terms-conditions       

DELE Exam dates 2023
April 14 (register until Feb. 15) - A1, A2, B1, B2, C1

May 20 (register until Mar. 15) - All levels

July 7 (register until May 10) - A2, B1, B2, C1

November 18 (register until Oct. 4) - All levels

Traveling Classroom Program (18 and up)

Volunteering Program

Volunteering placement fee: $100

Volunteering project donation fee: $50

Course, lodging and meals are not included. Lodging and meals: approx. $35 per day

Internship Program

Internship placement & supervision fee: $350

Course, lodging and meals are not included (variable cost depending on location)

Available year-round (some projects are closed on the holiday dates specified below)

Available year-round (most companies  are closed on the holiday dates specified below)

Due to Covid-19 and the extensive planning this program requires,

we will announce dates timely if the program opens in 2023.


