

Coronado (San José) & Jacó Beach

www.academiatica.com



Coronado campus prices (1/3)



Spanish courses prices for Coronado campus

Course name	Lessons / week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks	7 weeks	8 weeks	extra week
Intensive	20 g	\$270	\$540	\$810	\$1080	\$1330	\$1580	\$1830	\$2080	\$230
Intensive Plus	20 g + 5 p	\$390	\$780	\$1170	\$1560	\$1930	\$2300	\$2670	\$3040	\$350
Super Intensive Plus	20 g + 10 p	\$510	\$1020	\$1530	\$2040	\$2530	\$3020	\$3510	\$4000	\$470
Private 10	10 p	\$260	\$520	\$780	\$1040	\$1280	\$1520	\$1760	\$2000	\$220
Private 20	20 p	\$500	\$1000	\$1500	\$2000	\$2450	\$2900	\$3350	\$3800	\$400
Private 30	30 p	\$750	\$1500	\$2250	\$3000	\$3700	\$4400	\$5100	\$5800	\$650
Dele Exam Preparation	20 g + 10 sp	\$470	\$940	\$1410	\$1880	-	-	-	-	\$430
Dele Exam Practice	10 sp	\$220	\$440	\$660	\$880	-	-	-	-	\$200
Bildungsurlaub course	20 g + 10 sp	\$470	\$940	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Spanish for Specific purposes	10 sp	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1000	-	-	-	-	-
Intensive Spanish for Specific purposes	20 g + 10 sp	\$470	\$940	\$1410	\$1880	-	-	-	-	-
Interactive Program	10sp + 5a + 2e	\$530	\$1060	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Lesson type abreviation: g = group, p = private, sp = semiprivate, a = cultural/educational activity, e = excursion, s = surf

Accommodation prices for Coronado campus

Accommodation	Room	Price per week	Extra night				
Student Residence	Single	\$150	\$25				
	Double	\$120 ^{p/p}	\$20 ^{p/p}				
Homestay	Single	\$230	\$35				
	Double	\$180 ^{p/p}	\$30 ^{p/p}				
	Single private bath	\$260	\$40				
	Double private bath	\$200 ^{p/p}	\$35 p/p				
Hotels/hostels	On request						

Optional fees

Book purchase (OPTIONAL): \$35

Airport transfer (one-way): \$55

Extra private lessons: \$28

Semiprivate lessons: \$28 + \$10 for each

extra student

Online private lessons: \$25

All our lessons are 50 minutes long

Jacó Beach campus prices (2/3)



Spanish courses prices for Jacó Beach campus

Course name	Lessons / week	1 week	2 weeks	3 weeks	4 weeks	5 weeks	6 weeks	7 weeks	8 weeks	extra week
Intensive	20 g	\$330	\$660	\$990	\$1320	\$1630	\$1940	\$2250	\$2560	\$290
Intensive Plus	20 g + 5 p	\$450	\$900	\$1350	\$1800	\$2230	\$2660	\$3090	\$3520	\$410
Super Intensive Plus	20 g + 10 p	\$570	\$1140	\$1710	\$2280	\$2830	\$3380	\$3930	\$4480	\$530
Private 10	10 p	\$260	\$520	\$780	\$1040	\$1280	\$1520	\$1760	\$2000	\$220
Private 20	20 p	\$500	\$1000	\$1500	\$2000	\$2450	\$2900	\$3350	\$3800	\$400
Private 30	30 p	\$750	\$1500	\$2250	\$3000	\$3700	\$4400	\$5100	\$5800	\$650
Surf & Spanish	20 g + 3 s	\$480	\$960	\$1440	\$1920	\$2380	\$2840	\$3300	\$3760	\$440
Intensive Surf & Spanish	10 p + 5 s	\$500	\$1000	\$1500	\$2000	\$2480	\$2960	\$3440	\$3920	\$460
Spanish for Specific purposes	10 sp	\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1000	-	-	-	-	-
Intensive Spanish f or Specific purposes	20 g + 10 sp	\$530	\$1060	\$1590	\$2120	-	-	-	-	-
Interactive Program	10 sp + 5 a + 2 e	\$550	\$1100	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Lesson type abreviation: g = group, p = private, sp = semiprivate, a = cultural/educational activity, e = excursion, s = surf

Accommodation prices for Jacó Beach campus

Accommodation	Room	Price per week	Extra night				
Student	Single	\$200	\$35				
Apartments	Double	\$150 p/p	\$25 ^{p/p}				
Homestay	Single	\$250	\$40				
	Double	\$200 ^{p/p}	\$35 p/p				
Hotels/hostels	On request						

Optional fees

- Book purchase (OPTIONAL): \$35
- Airport transfer (one-way): \$130
- Extra private lessons: \$28
- Semiprivate lessons: \$28 + \$10 for each extra student
- Online private lessons: \$25
- Late arrival package: \$210
 - -> For flights arriving after 7:30 p.m.

Other programs, holiday info (3/3)

Volunteering Program

Available year-round (some projects are closed on the holiday dates specified below)

- Volunteering placement fee: \$100
- Volunteering project donation fee: \$50
- Course, lodging and meals are not included. Lodging and meals: approx. \$35 per day

Internship Program

Available year-round (most companies are closed on the holiday dates specified below)

- Internship placement & supervision fee: \$350
- Course, lodging and meals are not included (variable cost depending on location)

Traveling Classroom Program (18 and up)

Due to Covid-19 and the extensive planning this program requires, we will announce dates timely if the program opens in 2023.

Official school holidays for 2023

- April 6-7 Good Thursday and Good Friday of Holy Week (Semana Santa)
- May 1st Worker's Day (Día del Trabajador)
- July 25 Annexation Day (Día de la Anexión)
- August 2 Virgen de Los Ángeles Day (Día de la Virgen de Los Ángeles)
- August 14 Mother's Day (Día de la Madre) *
- September 15 Independence Day (Día de la Independencia)
- December 1 Abolition of the Army (Abolición del Ejército)
- December 25 Christmas Day (Día de Navidad) *
 - >>> The school will not close for the holiday period of Christmas/New Year.
 - >>> Holidays will be taken on Friday of the same week except (*). Those weeks, class starts on Tuesdays.
 - >>> Please refer to our Terms & Conditions regarding school policy for holidays: www.academiatica.com/terms-conditions

DELE Exam dates 2023

- April 14 (register until Feb. 15) A1, A2, B1, B2, C1
- May 20 (register until Mar. 15) All levels
- July 7 (register until May 10) A2, B1, B2, C1
- November 18 (register until Oct. 4) All levels